Mil Spec Composite Grommet Edging
Cage Code:0HES0
Core Benefits
• Best in class abrasion protection
• Easy no glue application saves 49%+ of install costs vs. MS21266.
• Simpler process yields a 9.5x task productivity increase
Features
• Locks onto edges with finger pressure in seconds without adhesive

 0.059" ~ 0.074"
(1.5mm  ~ 1.9mm)Sheet thickness:
Ordering Examples
Ordering Options:
Reels of 25’ (7.6m) & 100’ (30.5m)
Factory pre-cut lengths
Customization available
Due to sheet thickness tolerances and finishes, end
user should determine product sizes by trial. When
sheet thickness is at the maximum for the grommet
chosen, end user may use a rubber mallet to set, or
try the next size larger grommet.
Inches (mm)M22529/1 Grommet
M22529/2 Grommet
M22529/3 Grommet
Key Installation Tools:
NSNs available on the website
#830HP  High Performance Full Bypass shears
#830PS     Full Bypass Shears
#840R  Roll-Fast™ installation tool
#880G  Go/No Go edge width gauge
#860GSB  Cut to length scale
#830TK  Complete Installation Tool Kit
  Sheet Thickness T  Width W  Corresponds to
Size 1 MS21266-1